
Texas English Language Proficiency Assessment System Alternate 

 

 

   

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Scale Score Range  

600-703 Awareness 
704-749 Imitation 
750-799 Early Independence 
800-848 
849-1000 

Developing Independence  
Basic Fluency 
 

  
 

Raw 
Score 

Scale 
Score 

 

10 601 

Awareness 

11 630 

12 648 

13 660 

14 670 

15 679 

16 687 

17 696 

18 704 

Imitation 

19 712 

20 720 

21 728 

22 736 

23 743 

24 750 

Early Independence 

25 756 

26 762 

27 768 

28 773 

29 779 

30 784 

31 789 

32 795 

33 800 

 

34 805 

35 810 

36 816 

37 821 

38 826 

39 832 

40 837 

41 843 

42 849 

Basic Fluency 

43 855 

44 862 

45 870 

46 878 

47 888 

48 901 

49 919 

50 948 
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Proficiency Level 

Developing Independence 

Proficiency Level 
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